
Clas. Corsia Atleta Anno Cat. Team Prestazione
1 4 BLAJ Martina 2014 EF10 PN522 PODISTI CORDENONS 10.4
2 2 CASELLA Aurora 2015 EF10 PN522 PODISTI CORDENONS 10.7
3 5 DAZZAN Marta 2014 EF10 PN002 LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON 10.7

3 MONESTIER Ambra 2014 EF10 PN002 LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON DNS
6 ZAMUNER Annabel 2015 EF10 PN024 NUOVA POL. DIL.LIBERTAS SACILE DNS

  

Clas. Corsia Atleta Anno Cat. Team Prestazione
1 3 CAMAROTTO Giorgia 2015 EF10 PN049 POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE 10.6
2 6 SIGALOTTI Alice 2015 EF10 PN002 LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON 10.8
3 2 VELLA Alyssa Maria 2014 EF10 PN025 LIBERTAS CASARSA 11.4
4 5 CARNIELLI Eveline Lara 2015 EF10 PN025 LIBERTAS CASARSA 11.5
5 4 MONESTIER Aurora 2015 EF10 PN002 LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON 11.6

  

Clas. Corsia Atleta Anno Cat. Team Prestazione
1 5 CHECCHIN Melissa 2014 EF10 PN049 POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE 9.2
2 4 SCODELLER Lisa 2014 EF10 PN002 LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON 9.3
3 3 TARANTINI Caterina 2015 EF10 PN039 ATL BRUGNERA PN FRIULINTAGLI 9.4
4 2 PAPAIS Alice 2015 EF10 PN049 POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE 9.5

6 MANCONI Vanessa 2015 EF10 PN541 ASD SCUDERIA SAN MARTINO CORSE DNS

Clas. Corsia Atleta Anno Cat. Team Prestazione
1 5 CHECCHIN Melissa 2014 EF10 PN049 POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE 9.2
2 4 SCODELLER Lisa 2014 EF10 PN002 LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON 9.3
3 3 TARANTINI Caterina 2015 EF10 PN039 ATL BRUGNERA PN FRIULINTAGLI 9.4
4 2 PAPAIS Alice 2015 EF10 PN049 POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE 9.5
5 4 BLAJ Martina 2014 EF10 PN522 PODISTI CORDENONS 10.4
6 3 CAMAROTTO Giorgia 2015 EF10 PN049 POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE 10.6
7 2 CASELLA Aurora 2015 EF10 PN522 PODISTI CORDENONS 10.7
8 5 DAZZAN Marta 2014 EF10 PN002 LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON 10.7
9 6 SIGALOTTI Alice 2015 EF10 PN002 LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON 10.8

10 2 VELLA Alyssa Maria 2014 EF10 PN025 LIBERTAS CASARSA 11.4
11 5 CARNIELLI Eveline Lara 2015 EF10 PN025 LIBERTAS CASARSA 11.5
12 4 MONESTIER Aurora 2015 EF10 PN002 LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON 11.6

3 MONESTIER Ambra 2014 EF10 PN002 LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON DNS
6 ZAMUNER Annabel 2015 EF10 PN024 NUOVA POL. DIL.LIBERTAS SACILE DNS
6 MANCONI Vanessa 2015 EF10 PN541 ASD SCUDERIA SAN MARTINO CORSE DNS

50Hs H50 EF10
RISULTATI - Classifica Ufficiale
Serie 1

Serie 2

Serie 3

RIEPILOGO - 50Hs H50 EF10



Clas. Corsia Atleta Anno Cat. Team Prestazione
1 4 BENVENUTO Giovanni 2014 EM10 PN002 LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON 8.4
2 3 MORELLO Simone 2014 EM10 PN522 PODISTI CORDENONS 8.5
3 1 BIANCOLIN Christian 2015 EM10 PN025 LIBERTAS CASARSA 9.3
4 6 PICCININ Pietro 2015 EM10 PN049 POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE 9.6
5 2 GRANZOTTO Elia 2015 EM10 PN024 NUOVA POL. DIL.LIBERTAS SACILE 9.8
6 5 CUCCUREDDU Marco 2015 EM10 PN025 LIBERTAS CASARSA 11.8

Clas. Corsia Atleta Anno Cat. Team Prestazione
1 3 PIZZIOL Francesco 2014 EM10 PN522 PODISTI CORDENONS 8.8
2 2 BARBESIN Gabriele 2014 EM10 PN049 POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE 9.0
3 4 SVETINA Tommaso 2015 EM10 PN049 POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE 9.3
4 6 GASPAROTTO Mattia 2014 EM10 PN049 POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE 9.7
5 1 ZAINA Tommaso 2015 EM10 PN541 ASD SCUDERIA SAN MARTINO CORSE 9.7
6 5 LEFTER Robert Claudiu 2014 EM10 PN088 ATLETICA DOLOMITI FRIULANE 10.4

Clas. Corsia Atleta Anno Cat. Team Prestazione
1 3 TARANTINI Nicola 2015 EM10 PN039 ATL BRUGNERA PN FRIULINTAGLI 8.6
2 1 BORTOLUSSI Bryan 2014 EM10 PN522 PODISTI CORDENONS 8.6
3 4 RIZZO Nicolas 2015 EM10 PN025 LIBERTAS CASARSA 9.3
4 2 BIANCAT Giacomo 2014 EM10 PN024 NUOVA POL. DIL.LIBERTAS SACILE 9.3
5 6 VALVASON Steven 2015 EM10 PN025 LIBERTAS CASARSA 9.5
6 5 MISSESE Emanuele 2014 EM10 PN021 ASD ATLETICA PORDENONE 11.9

Clas. Corsia Atleta Anno Cat. Team Prestazione
1 4 BENVENUTO Giovanni 2014 EM10 PN002 LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON 8.4
2 3 MORELLO Simone 2014 EM10 PN522 PODISTI CORDENONS 8.5
3 3 TARANTINI Nicola 2015 EM10 PN039 ATL BRUGNERA PN FRIULINTAGLI 8.6
4 1 BORTOLUSSI Bryan 2014 EM10 PN522 PODISTI CORDENONS 8.6
5 3 PIZZIOL Francesco 2014 EM10 PN522 PODISTI CORDENONS 8.8
6 2 BARBESIN Gabriele 2014 EM10 PN049 POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE 9.0
7 1 BIANCOLIN Christian 2015 EM10 PN025 LIBERTAS CASARSA 9.3
8 4 RIZZO Nicolas 2015 EM10 PN025 LIBERTAS CASARSA 9.3
9 4 SVETINA Tommaso 2015 EM10 PN049 POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE 9.3
9 2 BIANCAT Giacomo 2014 EM10 PN024 NUOVA POL. DIL.LIBERTAS SACILE 9.3

11 6 VALVASON Steven 2015 EM10 PN025 LIBERTAS CASARSA 9.5
12 6 PICCININ Pietro 2015 EM10 PN049 POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE 9.6
13 6 GASPAROTTO Mattia 2014 EM10 PN049 POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE 9.7
14 1 ZAINA Tommaso 2015 EM10 PN541 ASD SCUDERIA SAN MARTINO CORSE 9.7
15 2 GRANZOTTO Elia 2015 EM10 PN024 NUOVA POL. DIL.LIBERTAS SACILE 9.8
16 5 LEFTER Robert Claudiu 2014 EM10 PN088 ATLETICA DOLOMITI FRIULANE 10.4
17 5 CUCCUREDDU Marco 2015 EM10 PN025 LIBERTAS CASARSA 11.8
18 5 MISSESE Emanuele 2014 EM10 PN021 ASD ATLETICA PORDENONE 11.9

Serie 1

Serie 2

Serie 3

RIEPILOGO - 50Hs H50 EM10

50Hs H50 EM10
RISULTATI - Classifica Ufficiale



Clas. Pett. Atleta Anno Cat. Team Prestazione
1 3 MONESTIER Ambra 2014 EF10 PN002 LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON 40,62
2 14 PAPAIS Alice 2015 EF10 PN049 POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE 25,26
3 10 TARANTINI Caterina 2015 EF10 PN039 ATL BRUGNERA PN FRIULINTAGLI 25,11
4 1 DAZZAN Marta 2014 EF10 PN002 LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON 20,19
5 19 CASELLA Aurora 2015 EF10 PN522 PODISTI CORDENONS 20,18
6 5 SCODELLER Lisa 2014 EF10 PN002 LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON 19,66
6 12 CHECCHIN Melissa 2014 EF10 PN049 POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE 19,66
8 2 MONESTIER Aurora 2015 EF10 PN002 LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON 17,57
9 7 CARNIELLI Eveline Lara 2015 EF10 PN025 LIBERTAS CASARSA 17,40

10 11 CAMAROTTO Giorgia 2015 EF10 PN049 POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE 17,27
11 9 VELLA Alyssa Maria 2014 EF10 PN025 LIBERTAS CASARSA 15,15
12 6 SIGALOTTI Alice 2015 EF10 PN002 LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON 14,57
13 18 BLAJ Martina 2014 EF10 PN522 PODISTI CORDENONS 14,09
14 20 BALBINOT Giulia 2015 EF10 PN527 ATLETICA AVIANO 13,97

RISULTATI - Classifica Ufficiale
Vortex EF10



Clas. Pett. Atleta Anno Cat. Team 0,80 0,85 0,90 0,95 1,00 1,05 1,10 1,15 1,18 1,21 1,24 1,27 1,30 1,33 1,36 1,39 1,40 Prestazione
1 14 BORTOLUSSI Bryan 2014 EM10 PN522 PODISTI CORDENONS - - O - - O O O XO O O O O O XO O XX 1,39
2 15 MORELLO Simone 2014 EM10 PN522 PODISTI CORDENONS - - O O O O O O O O O O XO XX 1,30
3 7 TARANTINI Nicola 2015 EM10 PN039 ATL BRUGNERA PN FRIULINTAGLI - - O O O O O O O XO O XO XO XX 1,30
4 11 BENVENUTO Giovanni 2014 EM10 PN002 LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON - . O O O O XO O XO XX 1,18
5 16 PIZZIOL Francesco 2014 EM10 PN522 PODISTI CORDENONS - - O O O XO O O XX 1,15
6 1 MISSESE Emanuele 2014 EM10 PN021 ASD ATLETICA PORDENONE - - O O O O O XX 1,10
6 6 RIZZO Nicolas 2015 EM10 PN025 LIBERTAS CASARSA O O O O O O O XX 1,10
6 17 ZAINA Tommaso 2015 EM10 PN541 ASD SCUDERIA SAN MARTINO CORSE O O O O O O O XX 1,10
9 3 GRANZOTTO Elia 2015 EM10 PN024 NUOVA POL. DIL.LIBERTAS SACILE - - O O XO O XX 1,05

10 2 BIANCAT Giacomo 2014 EM10 PN024 NUOVA POL. DIL.LIBERTAS SACILE - - O O O XX 1,00
10 4 BIANCOLIN Christian 2015 EM10 PN025 LIBERTAS CASARSA O O O O O XX 1,00
10 8 BARBESIN Gabriele 2014 EM10 PN049 POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE O O O O O XX 1,00
10 9 GASPAROTTO Mattia 2014 EM10 PN049 POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE O O O O O XX 1,00
10 13 LEFTER Robert Claudiu 2014 EM10 PN088 ATLETICA DOLOMITI FRIULANE O O O O O XX 1,00
16 12 SVETINA Tommaso 2015 EM10 PN049 POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE XO O O O O XX 1,00
15 10 PICCININ Pietro 2015 EM10 PN049 POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE O O O XO XO XX 1,00
17 5 CUCCUREDDU Marco 2015 EM10 PN025 LIBERTAS CASARSA O O O XX 0,90

RISULTATI - Classifica Ufficiale
Salto in alto EM10


